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Emma Louise Duckels

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Emma Louise Duckels
Postcode RG24 7AF

Date of birth May 1975

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

RITOIL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CRABTREE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JIE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

RITOIL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

XVS LIMITED

SATYAM (EUROPE) LIMITED

BRIDGE FARM HATCHERIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02889582

04439529

04438251

02889582

03713436

03731513

02098025

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906814384

906814384
Bridge Farm
Burtons Gardens, Old Basing
Basingstoke
Hampshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/11/2004
15/05/2002

14/05/2002

31/03/2001

17/07/2000

25/01/2000

15/02/1995

24/07/2017

26/07/2017

31/08/2000

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



